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Armor typed Optical Fiber Patch Cords (4/6/8/12-core) 4
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DuPont Keval PVCinner jacket

0.25mm Fiber

Metal tube

PVC/LSZH/PU outer jacket
Metal braid

Features

MW 4/6/8/12-core cables protected by light-weighted,robust
304 stainless steel to withhold constant handing and
pulling

W Performs in the harshest environments and still maintains
the flexibility and nimbleness to fit in tight space
installation sites

B Withstands extensive stress and pressure such as being
stepped on or driven over

M Dual stainless steel shields designed, securely protected
from rodents
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Applications

M Vertical cabling of buildings and LAN

M Tails of backbone network, and connection from outdoors
to indoors directly

B Connecting equipments, fix standard fiber to the linker

B RAREBANNERMR - RIRIARRY RSREKRERE
B BRRERRE - RESNEENEE MR AR
| ig;ﬁ%ﬁZFﬁﬂ@%ﬁ%E*ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%m © BRI SRAREE

B BYOEBERRRT—7)VPLAN
B Ny R—Ry b T—IPEADSBANDER:
W EERTHRR IR T 71/ \— DEREEE

S tsaovincent
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Item Units Single-Mode Multi-mode
EH B B E2]
1EH AL JIVE—F IVFE=F
Core/Mode Diameter 9.2+04um@1310nm
AR/ KRR MR pum 104+ 50+ 2.5um 62.5+2.5um
EERIER 0.8um@1550nm
Cladding Diameter
BEIME pum 125+ Tum 125+ Tum 125+ Tum
AN S
o | ken. | 040B/km@13100m | 35dB/Km@8s0NM | 350B/Km@850nm
g, * | 03dB/km@1550nm |1.5dB/km@1300nm | 1.5dB/km@1300nm
Eij(/ﬁﬁi
Operating temperature
BIERE i@ -20 C ~+70 °C (PVC);-40 °C ~ +90 °C (LSZH/ PU)
EMERE
Outer diameter
AEMIME mm 5.0+0.10mm
paxe
Net weight
BE Kg./ Km. 50
BEEE
Allowable bending radius
BITHEFE (mm) Dynamic 20D ; Static 10D
SRR
Allowable tensile
BEFRN (N) Long-term: 600 ; Short-term: 800
SRR
Crush resistant
M EEE N/100mm Long-term: 3000 : Short-term: 5000
MmEE




